
Judge's Signatures

District Qualifier
Meet Results
Aug 23-24, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 8/24/2014 5:10:34 PM

Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarrionna Hobbs3091
LEGACY

9.700 9.525 9.3509.750 38.325
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Albright3086
LEGACY

8.900 9.375 9.6009.725 37.600
12T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Lexie Ballard3087
LEGACY

9.150 9.300 9.2509.425 37.125
9 6 6 4 3 

3 

Jadyn Young3084
LEGACY

9.450 8.700 9.2259.600 36.975
2 18T 3T 5 4 

4 

Sophia Guajardo3101
REFLEX

9.200 9.200 9.1509.375 36.925
6T 8T 7T 7 5 

5 

Diana Soto3094
LEGACY

9.400 8.700 9.3259.450 36.875
3 18T 5 3 6 

6 

Samantha Toups3095
LEGACY

9.300 9.175 9.0509.325 36.850
4T 10T 9T 10T 7 

7 

Audrey Smith3103
REFLEX

8.750 9.700 9.0509.200 36.700
21T 1 13T 10T 8 

8 

Makenzie Castillo3089
LEGACY

9.200 9.000 9.2009.200 36.600
6T 15 13T 6 9 

9 

Laney Thompson3110
REFLEX

8.650 9.500 9.1009.300 36.550
26 3 11 8T 10 

10 

Amber Fournet3085
LEGACY

8.700 9.175 9.0509.600 36.525
23T 10T 3T 10T 11 

11 

Ronni Orr3092
LEGACY

9.000 8.900 9.1009.325 36.325
10T 16 9T 8T 12 

12 

Sophia Kirkpatrick3102
REFLEX

8.800 9.325 8.8508.900 35.875
17T 5 19T 14 13 

13 

Mia Sanchez3109
REFLEX

9.300 9.200 8.8008.500 35.800
4T 8T 25 15T 14 

14 

Nadia Dawlett3009
ACROFIT

8.900 8.750 8.8009.250 35.700
12T 17 12 15T 15 

15 

Meredith Goetter3011
ACROFIT

8.800 9.050 8.4509.375 35.675
17T 12T 7T 22 16 

16 

Teagan Bursnall3105
REFLEX

9.200 8.625 8.6009.075 35.500
6T 21 15 20 17 

17 

Olivia Blythe3020
ACROFIT

8.700 9.050 8.7008.900 35.350
23T 12T 19T 17T 18 

18 

Ava Young3017
ACROFIT

8.900 8.700 8.7008.950 35.250
12T 18T 17T 17T 19 

19 

Addison Brassell3088
LEGACY

8.750 8.550 9.0008.875 35.175
21T 23 21 13 20 

20 

Amelia Buxton3012
ACROFIT

8.600 8.575 8.5508.750 34.475
27T 22 23 21 21 

21 

Liliana Mata3104
REFLEX

8.900 9.250 8.1008.000 34.250
12T 7 29 24 22 

22 

Taylor Slaughter3093
LEGACY

8.500 8.000 8.7009.000 34.200
30T 25 16 17T 23 

23 

Adelyn Simpson3111
REFLEX

9.000 9.050 8.2007.650 33.900
10T 12T 31 23 24 

24 

Lakin Gagewanamaker3016
ACROFIT

8.700 8.150 7.9008.700 33.450
23T 24 24 26 25 

25 
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Claire Farley3019
ACROFIT

8.850 7.950 7.6508.950 33.400
16 26T 17T 29 26 

26 

Avery Koonsen3108
REFLEX

8.400 7.950 8.0507.450 31.850
32T 26T 33 25 27 

27 

Gracelyn Callahan3015
ACROFIT

8.500 7.150 7.7508.275 31.675
30T 31 27 28 28 

28 

Xophia Gonzalez3106
REFLEX

7.600 7.700 7.8008.200 31.300
35 30 28 27 29 

29 

Naomi Henning3013
ACROFIT

8.600 7.050 7.1008.300 31.050
27T 32 26 31T 30 

30 

Adysen Gray3014
ACROFIT

8.800 7.850 5.0008.850 30.500
17T 28 22 34 31 

31 

McKenna Simmons3113
REFLEX

8.400 7.800 7.4006.600 30.200
32T 29 34 30 32 

32 

Ava Edwards3018
ACROFIT

8.800 5.000 6.2507.800 27.850
17T 33 30 33 33 

33 

Zoe Hart3107
REFLEX

8.000 0.000 7.1007.550 22.650
34 34T 32 31T 34 

34 

Payton Goodman3112
REFLEX

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
27T 34T 35 35 35 

35 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Dana's Gymnastics


